PRICE LIST WATER SPORTS

Euro-Divers reserves the right to cancel any activities or excursions at any given time

WATERSKIING, WAKEBOARD

Starter Lesson	30 MIN	\$60
Rounds:		
WATERSKI, WAKEBOARD	15 min	\$ 40

FUN TUBE RIDES

BANANA, min. 2 PERS., max 6 PERS.	15 min	\$ 40	per Pers.
HURRICANE, 1 or 2 PERS	15 min	\$ 40	per Pers.

JETSKI

1 or 2 persons 1 jetski (includes Insurance)

minimum age is 12 yrs for joining trips

Jet Fun Ride	20 min	\$ 150	
Jet snorkelling	90 min	\$ 280	1 hr snorkelling
Sunset Jet trip	40 min	\$ 280	
Dolphin watch	50 min	\$ 320	
Desert Island lagoon cruise	2 hrs	\$ 420	
(jetski ride 1 hr)			

Rental

Wetsuit shorty for water sports activites	1 hr	\$8
UV protection shirt	1 hr	\$4
Surf shoes	free	
Harness	free	
snorkelling vest	free	
Camera Rental for snorkelling	1 hr	\$ 35

General Policies

All prices are in US\$ and subject to 10% Service Charge and 8 % GST from 1.1.2014
All excursions and activities are subject to wether conditions and might be cancelled on short notice

Booking: please book and sign in for your activity one day earlier and before 4 p.m.

A liability release for all water based activities to be completed - Must wear a life vest Lost or damaged equipment will be charged

Please note the following fees for cancellation:

after 5 p.m. the day before the activity, 50 % chargeable, 100 % charge will apply on NO SHOW